
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 11/30/2022 Bid Closing Date: 12/6/2022

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-37592S Tran Line Worker Hot Stick (3)

Brewerton

12/17/2007 Ward, Casey R0097

11/3/2014 Brown, Joseph R0097

C-37875S Designer A- Electrical

Syracuse

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

C-38406 Established Service Rep 3A

Syracuse

6/20/2016 Nedoshytko, Sara R0097

8/14/2017 Yetsko, Ashley R0097

11/30/2009 Neumann, Gregory R097C

1/6/2014 Lennon, Crystal R097C

6/13/2016 Rivers, Jayme R097C

8/29/2016 Collins, Elaine R097C

5/1/2017 Knarr, Candace R097C

5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

7/30/2018 Lynch, Sara R097C

8/13/2018 Haddad, Anthony R097C

8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

4/18/2022 Bugge, Vincent R097C
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C-38731 Consumer Representative A

Syracuse

10/27/2008 Ahlers, Kate R0097

3/23/2009 Williams, Jean R0097

12/27/2011 Kraus, Heather R0097

9/10/2012 Heard, Creechelle R0097

10/21/2013 Gunnip, Brittany R0097

3/26/2018 Kirkwood, Nicholas R0097

8/26/2019 Meigs, Nicholas R0097

12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R097C

1/6/2014 Lennon, Crystal R097C

8/13/2018 Haddad, Anthony R097C

12/3/2018 Martino, Nicole R097C

10/21/2019 Carmichael, DeVon R097C

10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R097C

3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R097C

3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R097C

4/18/2022 Bugge, Vincent R097C

9/26/2022 Bufford, Demerris T097C

C-38761 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

N Syracuse

5/27/2014 Daino, Collin R0097

11/3/2014 Brown, Joseph R0097

7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R0097

2/18/2020 Whittico, Dylan R0097

4/13/2020 Sprague, Corey R0097

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin R097C

4/4/2022 Braun, John R097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R097C

4/4/2022 Donegan, Peter R097C

4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody R097C

4/18/2022 Walsemann, Evan T0097

5/2/2022 Royal, Mitchell T0097

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097

5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T0097

5/31/2022 Krebs, Matthew T0097
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C-38762 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Hinsdale

6/27/1988 Paussa, Richard R0097

10/8/1990 Brown, Kevin R0097

7/14/2008 Bucktooth, Drew R0097

7/21/2008 Klosek, George R0097

10/14/2008 LaDuke, Aaron R0097

5/17/2010 Mitchell, Brandon R0097

4/4/2011 Deordio, Bryan R0097

1/21/2013 Daino, Brian R0097

5/6/2013 Fredenburg, John R0097

7/8/2013 Suydam, David R0097

5/27/2014 Daino, Collin R0097

11/3/2014 Brown, Joseph R0097

7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R0097

4/4/2022 Braun, John R097C

C-38780 Line Mechanic Helper-Accredited

Utica

7/22/2019 Douglas, Ross R0097

4/13/2020 Sprague, Corey R0097

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin R097C

4/4/2022 Donegan, Peter R097C

4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody R097C

4/18/2022 Walsemann, Evan T0097

5/2/2022 Royal, Mitchell T0097

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097

5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T0097

5/31/2022 Krebs, Matthew T0097

7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T0097

C-38903 Traveling Operator D

Liverpool

2/9/1988 Teifke, Steven R0097

9/19/1988 Melfi, Vincent R0097

4/3/2000 Glass, Jesse R0097

10/7/2013 Kadlubowski, Daniel R0097

5/27/2014 Daino, Collin R0097

4/23/2018 Taylor, Colton R0097

7/15/2019 Davis II, Terry R0097

4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R0097

8/24/2020 Shannon, Matthew R0097

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C
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C-39154 Ch Service Rep A

Volney

6/27/1988 Rivers, Brian R0097

2/22/1999 Peterson, Claudine R0097

2/22/1999 Romano, Melissa R0097

6/9/2008 Surace, Michael R0097

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

4/4/2022 Braun, John R097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R097C

4/4/2022 Donegan, Peter R097C

4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody R097C
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